
Monday 16th June Tuesday 17th June Wednesday 18th June Thursday 19th June Friday 20th June

Period 1

Subject Geography Geography / French History / Spanish

Classcode(s) 8X/Geo2 8Y/Geo2 / 8Y/FRE1 8Y/His2 / 8XSPA3

Length of Paper (Minutes) 45 45/45 45 / 45

Number of Marks 45 45 / 85 45 / 85

Period 2

Subject Geography Computer Science / History

Classcode(s) 8Y/Geo1 / 8X/Geo3 8X/CSC2 / 8X/His3

Length of Paper (Minutes) 45 45 / 45

Number of Marks 45 45 / 45

Period 3

Subject History Computer Science Spanish

Classcode(s) 8X/His2 8X/CSC1 8X/SPA2

Length of Paper (Minutes) 45 45 45

Number of Marks 45 45 85

Period 4

Subject History Computer Science

Classcode(s) 8X/His1 / 8Y/His1 8Y/CSC1

Length of Paper (Minutes) 45 45

Number of Marks 45 45

Period 5

Subject French Geography

Classcode(s) 8Y/FRE2 8X/Geo1

Length of Paper (Minutes) 45 45

Number of Marks 85 45

B Monday 23rd June Tuesday 24th June Wednesday 25th June Thursday 26th June Friday 27th June

Period 1

Subject

Classcode(s)

Length of Paper (Minutes)

Number of Marks

Period 2

Subject

Classcode(s)

Length of Paper (Minutes)

Number of Marks

Period 3

Subject Spanish Computer Science

Classcode(s) 8X1/SPA1 8X/CSC3

Length of Paper (Minutes) 45 45

Number of Marks 85 45

Period 4

Subject

Classcode(s)

Length of Paper (Minutes)

Number of Marks

Period 5

Subject

Classcode(s)

Length of Paper (Minutes)

Number of Marks

Dance, Drama and Music will complete a practical assessment during this two week assessment window

A Monday 30th June Tuesday 1st July Wednesday 2nd July Thursday 3rd July Friday 4th July

Period 3

Subject English Science Maths

Classcode(s) All Classes in Sports Hall All Classes in Sports Hall All Classes in Sports Hall

Length of Paper (Minutes) 45 45 45

Number of Marks 45 45 45


